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170/55-8 (15x6.50-8)  
Carlisle Turf Master 2PR

TYRE TECHNICAL SHEET

Not suitable for highway use

+/- 5%

Tyre Information 

Tyre size 

Product code  

Tread pattern  

Ply rating

 

15x6.50-8 

01/08/057/15650/T2/CATM 

Commercial Turf 

2

 

15 

156.2 

8 

2.8 

7.1

Dimensional Data 

Mounted diameter (inch) 

Mounted width (mm)  

Rim width (inch)  

Tyre weight (kg)  

Tread depth (mm)

Inflation and Load Data 

Inflation pressure (bar)

Load capacity (kg)  

Rated speed (km)

95 

175 

20

Additional Info 

Country of origin

Commodity code  

China 

4011900000


